
2015

Februar 2-3, 2015

  

PsyCris SC Meeting
Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Meike Dlaboha
E-mail: dlaboha@bayfor.org

  

  

February  8-13, 2015

  

Opera in 17th-Century Venice

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Prof. Lorenz Welker

  

E-mail: welker@lrz.uni-muenchen.de
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2015

  

  

February 11-14, 2015

  

Winter Meeting QEM

  

For more information:

  

Carlo Damiani

  

E-mail: qem-venice@unive.it

  

  

February 14-20, 2015

  

Tuebinger-Uveitis Course
For more information:
Manfred Zierhut
E-mail: manfred.zierhut@med.uni-tuebingen.de

  

  

February 23-25, 2015
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2015

  

Cultural Heritage Management: policies and practices

  

Council of Europe

  

For more information:

  

Elizaveta Fadeeva

  

E-mail: Elizaveta.FADEEVA@coe.int

  

February 27-28, 2015

  

From Bench to Bedside. Dalla Ricerca Traslazionale alle tematiche di interesse clinico.

  

For more information:

  

Elettra Snaidero

  

E-mail: esnaidero@delphiinternational.it
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March 8-12, 2015

  

LMU Clinic of Neurology

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Ute Appendino

  

E-mail: ute.appendino@med.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

March 11-15, 2015

  

LMU Workshop on "Predictive Brain"

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:
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Maj-Catherine Botheroyd

  

E-mail: botheroyd@biologie.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

March 19-20, 2015

  

20th Coalition Theory Network Workshop

  

For more information:

  

Silvia Nevi

  

E-mail: silvia.nevi@feem.it

  

  

March 23-27, 2015

  

2nd International Medical Education Workshop

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München
For more information:
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2015

Lisa Maria Lechner
E-mail: international.office@med.lmu.de

  

  

March 24-28, 2015

  

REDEOR: Unified Scientific Approaches towards Regenerative Orthopaedics and
Dentistry
COST Action MP1005 (NAMABIO)

  

For more information:

  

Dr. Flavio Carsughi

  

E-mail:f.carsughi@fz-juelich.de

  

  

March 29-31, 2015

  

Stakeholders' Conference and Working Group Meeting on Transitional Criminal Justice
and Human Rights 
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Council of Europe

  

For more information:

  

Roberto Rivello

  

E-mail: roberto.rivello@coe.int

  

  

April 14-16, 2015

  

Training on "Modern Approaches to Museum Management"

  

Council of Europe

  

For more information: 
Elizaveta Fadeeva

  

E-mail: elizaveta.fadeeva@coe.int
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April 20-May 1, 2015

  

Basic Science Course of Ophthalmology

  

Klinikum der Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Prof. dr. med. Elisabeth Messmer

  

E-mail: elisabeth.messmer@med.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

April 24-26, 2015

  

LMU Graduate Training

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Fabienne Imlinger
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2015

  

E-mail: globalisierung@lrz.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

April 29-May 3, 2015

  

Medicine-Ethics Seminar

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Alexander Baethmann

  

E-mail: alexander.baethmann@med.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

May 1-3, 2015

  

SFB 1035: PhD Retreat
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2015

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Anna Hilber

  

E-mail: anna.hilber@tum.de

  

  

May 3-6, 2015
SFB 1035 : Conformational transitions in proteins
Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München
For more information:
Anna Hilber
E-mail: anna.hilber@tum.de

  

  

May 4-5, 2015

  

Nuclear Structure at N=Z and at the proton drip line with the AGATA and GALILEO arrays

  

Università degli Studi di Padova

  

For more information:
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2015

  

Adriana Schiavon

  

E-mail: adriana.schiavon@unipd.it

  

  

May 15, 2015

  

Jesus College Meeting

  

For more information:

  

Leanne Murison

  

E-mail: leanne.murison@jesus.ox.ac.uk

  

  

May 21-22, 2015

  

PROS-IT
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For more information: 
Stefania Maggi

  

E-mail: stefania.maggi@in.cnr.it

  

  

May 25-30, 2015

  

LMU Workshop and Conference

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information: 
Professor Dr. Johannes Hager

  

E-mail: lehrstuhl.hager@jura.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

May 25-28, 2015

  

 LMU Risorse Umane
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Georg-August-Universität Göttingen

  

For more information:

  

Prof. Frank Achtenhagen

  

E-mail: fachten@uni-goettingen.de

  

  

May 30-June 13, 2015

  

Maymester Course

  

Purdue University

  

For more information:

  

Prof. Dino Felluga

  

E-mail: felluga@purdue.edu
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June 4-6, 2015

  

Aut prodesse volunt aut delectare poetae.  Didactic literature in the European High
Middle Ages
Universität Wien

  

For more information:

  

PD Dr. Norbert Kössinger M.A.

  

E-mail: norbert.koessinger@univie.ac.at

  

  

June 16-20, 2015

  

LMU Cardiology

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information: 
Dr. med. Christian Kupatt

  

E-mail: Christian.Kupatt@med.uni-muenchen.de
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June 17-19, 2015

  

Total Nutrition Therapy – Geriatrics (second version)

  

EUGMS- VIU - TNT Geri

  

For more information: 
Tea Stifanic

  

E-mail: tea.stifanic@univiu.org

  

  

June 21-July 3, 2015

  

Widener Summer School

  

Widener University School of Law

  

For more information:
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Anthony Doyle

  

E-mail: apdoyle@widener.edu

  

  

June 28-July 4, 2015

  

EAERE-FEEM-VIU Summer School on Environmental Regulation

  

EAERE-FEEM-VIU

  

For more information:

  

Silvia Nevi

  

E-mail: silvia.nevi@feem.it

  

  

July 20-22, 2015

  

LMU Meeting
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For more information:

  

Raffaella Delli Santi

  

E-mail: raffaella.delli-santi@verwaitung .uni-muenchen.de

  

  

July 20-25, 2015

  

EIUC Summer School
La Tutela Europea dei Diritti Fondamentali

  

For more information:

  

Elisabetta Noli

  

E-mail: elisabetta.noli@eiuc.org

  

  

July 19-26, 2015
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CESifo 15th Venice Summer Institute
CESifo Group Munich
For further information:
Ms. Deirdre Weber
E-mail: WEBER@cesifo.de

  

  

July 19-31, 2015

  

13th International Course on Epilepsy
Seizures and Epilepsies in Childhood: Management, co-morbidities, and adaptation of
guidelines

  

International School of Neurological Sciences (ISNV)

  

For further information:

  

Metella Paterlini

  

E-mail: epilepsysummercourse@univiu.org

  

  

August 9-16, 2015
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Beauty, illness and decay in Venice. Venice in Literature and Films

  

VU University Amsterdam

  

For further information:

  

Prof. Arko Oderwald

  

E-mail: ak.oderwald@vumc.nl

  

  

August 10-21, 2015

  

IAPSS Summer School 
"The Politics of Mega Catastrophes: From Regional Challenges to International Security"

  

International Association for Political Science Students

  

For further information:

  

Filipa Brandao

  

E-mail: summerschool@iapss.org
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August 27-30, 2015

  

LMU Art Mimesis

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For further information:

  

Ulrike Woerner

  

E-mail: ulrike.woerner@campus.lmu.de

  

  

September 10-11, 2015

  

PVMI-CAMI Conference

  

Center for Automotive and Mobility Innovation (CAMI) - Università Ca' Foscari Venezia
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For further information:

  

Andrea Stocchetti

  

E-mail: stocket@unive.it

  

  

September 11-12, 2015

  

23rd Annual World Congress on Learning Disabilities

  

Research to Practice: Academic and Social-Emotional Learning
Learning Disabilities Worldwide

  

For further information:

  

Teresa Alissa Citro

  

E-mail: tacitro@aol.it

  

  

September 14-15, 2015
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2015

  

Workshop on "Economics and Management of Public Private Partnerships"

  

Università degli Studi di Padova

  

For further information:

  

Luciano Greco

  

E-mail: luciano.greco@unipd.it

  

  

September 15-20, 2015

  

Convegno internazionale: "La materia vivente: da meccanismi molecolari a fenomeni
critici"

  

Università degli Studi di Padova

  

For further information:

  

Adriana Schiavon
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E-mail: adriana.schiavon@unipd.it

  

  

September 19, 2015

  

The Dialogue between Confucianism and European cultures
Withering or Developing Confucianism in the Era of Globalization?
VIU, Università Ca' Foscari Venezia and ICA

  

For further information:

  

Tiziana Lippiello

  

E-mail: lippiello@unive.it

  

  

September 21-25, 2015

  

CeNS Workshop: "Channels and Bridges to the Nanoworld"

  

Center for NanoScience (CeNS)
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For further information:

  

Susanne Hennig

  

E-mail: s.hennig@physik.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

October 5-8, 2015

  

LMU Media Informatics

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For further information:

  

Sarah Tausch

  

E-mail: sarah.tausch@ifi.lmu.de

  

  

October 7-13, 2015
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CHCI International Advisory Board Meeting

  

Consortium of Humanities Centers and Institutes

  

For further information:

  

Conal Ho

  

E-mail: conal.ho@duke.edu

  

  

October 12-15, 2015

  

LMU Chemistry

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For further information:

  

Charlotte Ebert
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E-mail: chebch@cup.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

October 12-15, 2015

  

LMU Immunology

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For further information:

  

Christine Ried

  

E-mail: christine.ried@med.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

October 15-16, 2015

  

The Automotive Ecosystem on the Global Road to Sustainability. The Asian Perspective

  

VIU, CAMI and Alcantara
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Registration form

  

  

October 22-25, 2015

  

Venice Judges Forum

  

European Patent Lawyers Association (EPLAW)

  

For further information: 
Linda Knoph

  

E-mail: lknoph@epo.org

  

  

November 8-11, 2015

  

Orphan Europe Academy

  

Università degli Studi di Padova
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For further information:

  

Prof. Alberto Burlina

  

E-mail: alberto.burlina@unipd.it

  

  

November 16-18, 2015

  

Rational Choice Sociology

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For further information:

  

Patrick Riordan

  

E-mail: patrick.riordan@soziologie.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

November 19-22, 2015
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Applications of Laser driven Particle Acceleration

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For further information:

  

Katia Parodi

  

E-mail: katia.parodi@lmu.de

  

  

November 21-December 5, 2015

  

Advanced Seminar in the Humanities on "Literature and Culture in the Ancient
Mediterranean: Greece, Rome, and the Near East" 2015-2016

  

Università Ca' Foscari Venezia

  

For further information: 
Silvia Casalini

  

E-mail: classics@univiu.org
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December 10-12, 2015

  

EICA Nestlè

  

For further information:

  

Tea Stifanic

  

E-mail: tea.stifanic@univiu.org

  

  

December 10-13, 2015

  

Alumni VIU

  

For further information:

  

Orla McLaughlin
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E-mail: orla.mclaughlin@univiu.org
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